
  



 

 

Supporting document for 4.1.4 

 

4.1.4 Average percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last year 
(INR in Lakhs)   

Year 

Budget allocated 
for infrastructure 
augmentation(INR 

in Lakh) 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure 

augmentation(INR 
in Lakh) 

Total 
expenditure 

excluding 
Salary (INR 

in Lakh) 

Expenditure on 
maintenance of 

academic facilities 
(excluding salary 

for human 
resources) (INR 

in Lakh) 

Expenditure on 
maintenance of 

physical 
facilities 

(excluding 
salary for 

human 
resources) 

(INR in Lakh) 
2022-

23 36 L 34,48,936 (34.49 L) 
1,73,48,754.59 

(173.49 L) 
1,17,22,447.41 

(117.23 L) 
21,77,371 
(21.77 L)  

 

*NB-Data for the session 2022-2023 according to CA audit 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CA Audit Report for 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Budget allocation for the year 2022-2023: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


